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mgmkiming
Prog. Num.
1 3
2 5
3 6
4 21
5 41
6 47
7 49
8 55
9 56
10 60
1 91
12 100
13 101
14 112
15 114
16 117
17 128
18 137
19 143
20 151
21 160
22 173
23 187
24 193
25 198
26 199
27 200
28 203
29 214
30 236
31 241
32 258
33 259
34 263
35 265
36 287
37 290
38 313
39 323
40 333

Readirter

E=xros RAVEN

© MGMTiming

Pilota

DE SANTIS Gianmarco
ANTONIAZZI Francesco
MONTAGNA Mattia
LOLLI Marco

TENTI Riccardo
FABBRI Angelo

DUSI Mattia

CALCE Marco
TANGANELLI Leonardo
DI CRESCENZO Giorgio
ANTOGNOLI Luca
STRAFILE Salvatore
LAURENZI Andrea G.
FOSCHINI Thomas
DELLA MORA Alessio
TIDEI Jacopo

DALLA VALERIA Ermes
FONDELLI Lorenzo
MUNARI Mirco

VIGNI Duccio
ANDRESSI Stefano
FALSER Georg
GIORDANO Francesco
GONNELLI Simone
FALSETTI Gabriele
BATTISTONI Giordano
ROSSONI Marco
BELLOCCI Cosimo
SALONE Daniele
MARTUFI Marco
MENEGHELLO Giovanni
TOMMASIN Filippo
CAVINA Manuel
MEMOLI Alfredo
VILLANI Vittorio
FORTUNA Luca

ORSI Matteo
ISDRAELE ROMANO Tommas
CAPE Tommaso
CASADEI Samuele
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Citta di Castello 30 04 23
Elenco Verificati (188)

Classe Categoria Team
125 Senior Tot. Verificati: 60
125 Senior Fast Power Cross Husqvarna
125 Senior Fast No Fears Team K
125 Senior Fast No Fears Team K
125 Senior Fast Parma K
125 Senior Fast Adventures Husqvarna
125 Senior Fast Cross Park Ponzano K
125 Senior Fast Berbenno K
125 Senior Fast Cerbone GASEAS
125 Senior Fast Castiglion F.No Fabrizio Meoni YAMAHA
125 Senior Fast Pardi Racing Kisa
125 Senior Fast Team Fix Racing Motocross Kim
125 Senior Fast Cerbone Husqvarna
125 Senior Fast Gaerne K
125 Senior Fast Torre Della Meloria T
125 Senior Fast Settempedano li Kim
125 Senior Fast Citta Di Fiano Husqvarna
125 Senior Fast Brogliano Kim
125 Senior Fast La Rocca Husqvarna
125 Senior Fast Castellarano Kisa
125 Senior Fast Chiusdinomxpark Husgvarna
125 Senior Fast Green Husqvama
125 Senior Fast Meran Bz T
125 Senior Elite Amm Smc Uisp Carpi GASGAS
125 Senior Fast White Blue Team GASEAS
125 Senior Fast A.M. Alta Valdelsa GASEAS
125 Senior Fast Lazio Racing Kim
125 Senior Fast A.M.C.93 GASGAS
125 Senior Fast Pellicorse YAMAHA
125 Senior Fast Caserta GASEAS
125 Senior Fast Power Cross Kisa
125 Senior Fast Brogliano GASEAS
125 Senior Fast M.C. Tezze GASEAS
125 Senior Fast Moto Club 04 Park Km
125 Senior Fast Am263 s
125 Senior Fast M. C. Tuscania Husqvarna
125 Senior Fast Moto Racing Rieti Husqvarna
125 Senior Fast Motoracing Husqvarna
125 Senior Elite Sparks Reggello YAMAHA
125 Senior Fast La Rocca Husgvarna
125 Senior Fast Motoclub Amsil Racing Team GASEAS
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Citta di Castello, sabato 29 aprile 2023

Transp.

20133
14256
16767
17263
14224
17094
20139
14170
14160
17177
27008
13420
20101
14176
17188
17105
27019
20145
13401
14245
27015
20130
20502
14219
17113
20144
17173
27018
27007
14208
16918
17554
14193
13379
17391
13365
20132
20209
16528

13381
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Prog. Num.
41 351
42 371
43 373
44 374
45 442
46 447
47 510
48 532
49 541
50 660
51 692
52 724
53 731
54 752
55 773
56 814
57 831
58 878
59 921
60 995
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CIANI Giacomo
IACOPI Manuel
RAGAZZINI Giacomo
OTERI Gabriele
GONZO Enea

COGO Andrea
MATTEUCCI Nicola
VALSECCHI Mirko
PECORILLI Lorenzo
SQUIZZATO Andrea
FIAMIN Matteo
CANTERGIANI Cristian
VENDRUSCOLO Andrea
BORGHI Matteo
NARDIN Gianmarco
FALSETTI Filippo
DAL PEZZO Marco
PEZZUTO Stefano
CIPRIANI Andrea
CALISTI Francesco
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Citta di Castello 30 04 23

CAMPIONATE ITALIANG
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Elenco Verificati (188)

Classe

125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior

Categoria

Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast

Fast
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Team

Megan Racing
M. C. Tuscania
Valdisieve
Fathers E Sons
No Fears Team
Brogliano
Megan Racing
Mx Garda Lake
Lazio Racing

El Ciodo

Mc Albettone
La Quercia

In Moto Col Gigi
Intimiano N. Noseda
Citta Di Latina
Erresse

M.P.R. Team
Gaerne

Megan Racing

Moto Tuscia Racing

Citta di Castello, sabato 29 aprile 2023
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Husqvarna
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Husqvarna
Kim

Husqvarna

GASGAS

GASGAS

§

GASGAS

GASGAS
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Transp.
20140
13427
14191
20107
17159
13398
20141
16790
20143
17119
27017
20131
14257
14174
20146
17114
27021
20135
20102

20134
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TAGLIO LASER
mgmkiming
Prog. Num.
1 4
2
3 8
4 31
5 34
6 47
7 73
8 80
9 85
10 94
1 100
12 118
13 131
14 136
15 154
16 174
17 246
18 282
19 295
20 313
21 315
22 317
23 412
24 707
25 717
26 885
27 901
28 912
29 915
30 987
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HONDA

GASGAS

HONDA

HONDA

GASGAS

Kawasaki

Y — e

GASGAS

GASGAS

GASGAS
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CAMPIONATS ITALIANG CAMPIONATG ITALIANG
— 4 o eusazear e
G
Cmisrero
Citta di Castello 30 04 23
Elenco Verificati (188)
Pilota Classe Categoria Team
Femminile Tot. Verificati: 30
FRANCHI Gaia Femminile Gorlese Mario Colombo
BELTRAMO Sofia Femminile 2T U17  Orbassano Racing
FONTANESI Kiara Femminile G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
SANTAGA Silvia Femminile Oggiono
TALUCCI Emanuela M. Femminile Ul7 Gaerne
ODDO Gaia Femminile Gorlese Mario Colombo
TOGNACCINI Clarissa Femminile Gaerne
POLATO Cecilia Femminile 2T Ul7  Gaerne
VAN DE VEN Nancy Femminile
BUSATTO Priska Femminile Dirtbike Racing Team
DI SANTO Aurora Femminile U17  Pardi Racing
SKUDUTYTE Adrija Femminile
MONTINI Giorgia Femminile Gaerne
PAVONI Chantal Femminile Ul7  Lumezzane
PIANTAMORI Federica Femminile Spoleto
GIUDICI Giorgia Femminile Berbenno
PIERELLI Alessia Femminile 2T U17  Gualdo Tadino
CURINO Stella Femminile Gorlese Mario Colombo
PROFIDIA Chiara Femminile 2T U17  Scorpioni
DE GIOVANNI Marta Femminile Fuoringiro Savona
MACINI Asia Femminile 2T U1l7  Megan Racing
AGOSTI Desire Femminile M.P.R. Team
STILO Matilde Femminile Gorlese Mario Colombo
PADRINI Stefania Femminile Mmx Maggiora Motocross
GELISSEN Danee Femminile
ALBERGHINI Martina Femminile M.P.R. Team
AMBROSI Eleonora Femminile 2T U17  Citta Di Latina
BLASIGH Giorgia Femminile 2B Racing Team
MONTANARO Sara Femminile Wallaby Tex
LAGO Erica Femminile Ostiglia
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Citta di Castello, sabato 29 aprile 2023

YAMAHA

Kim

Kim

YAMAHA
Kisa
Kisa

GASGAS

Kim
YAMAHA
Husqvarna

YAMAHA

HONDA

Kim

Husqvarna
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Transp.

20095
20094
20106
20121
20488
20092
20485
20081
20110
20477
20489
20492
20495
20476
20494
20109
20484
20111
20483
20088
20478
20083
20093
13360
20487
20082
20490
20493
14186

20486
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Prog. Num.
1 2
2 3
3 5
4 14
5 19
6 24
7 25
8 34
9 57
10 59
1 62
12 75
13 88
14 89
15 115
16 116
17 126
18 141
19 151
20 162
21 179
22 181
23 201
24 333
25 348
26 490
27 500
28 569
29 621
30 661
31 672
32 715
33 734
34 741
35 761
36 900
37 955
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MENCARELLI Giacomino
DE SANTIS Marco
BENNATI Fabrizio
PIUNTI Adriano
BERTOLI Carlo
DAMONTE Francesco
MASSARA Matteo
CHIAPPA Valter
ANTONIAZZI Giorgio
GIACOMINI Paolo
GHEZZI Maurizio
SAIANI Sandro

GUIDI Massimo
CANELLA Giuseppe
TONONI Luigi
CARDELLINI Stefano
FALSER Hubert
PANNACCI Vitaliano
TOMELLINI Fabio
MEROLI Roberto
CATALANO Paolo
BANDINI Daniele
TESCONI Luca

0SIO Vittorio

UMER Mario
FONTANA Romano
MARCHISIO Massimo
FUMAGALLI Bruno
RICCI llario
PAMPURI Paolo
MARZOTTO Francesco
GIOVANELLI Giuliano
MOMETTI Giampiero
TURCO Carmine
BORTOLOTTI Sandro
LUNARDI Marco
BAGAGLINI Carlo
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Elenco Verificati (188)

Classe

Master

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Master
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Categoria

Tot. Ve

MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2

MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1

MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
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Team

Carpediem

Power Cross

Gaerne

Cross Park Ponzano
Parini

Sassello

Italo Palli

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Cervellin

Tigullio Motor Club
M.AS.T.

G.S. Galaello

Mariano Comense

Rs 77

Team Cello 555
Motoclub Amsil Racing Team
Meran

E. Baglioni

Wyss Motorsport Team
Berbenno

TNT

Migliori Sm Action Srl
Liguria Racing

Bonate Sotto

Milani

Valle Idice

Orbassano Racing

M.V. Gallarate

Migliori Sm Action Srl
Abbiategrasso

Il Grifo

Castellarano

Rt 973 Mx School
Motoclub Cumaricambike
Gruppo Sasso Marconi
A.M.C. Garfagnana

Power Cross

Citta di Castello, sabato 29 aprile 2023
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YAMAHA

HONDA

EhEE

GASGAS

YAMAHA

§

HONDA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Husqvarna

HONDA
Kisa

Kawasaki

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

GASGAS

Kawasaki

Husqvarna

HONDA

HONDA
YAMAHA
Kisa
Kisa

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Husqvarna
Kim
Kim

HONDA

HONDA

Kim
Husqvarna

HONDA
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Transp.

17131
35029
20089
27001
14158
20128
20491
20124
20126
20138
20137
20457
20475
20504
16906
20125
20084
26103
20459
20467
20127
20091
20129
20465
20462
20116
20452
20468
20496
14155
27026
20497
20500
20115
20473
20123

20463
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: group

(4 KIKKO
TAGLIO LASER
mgmkiming
Prog. Num.
1 6
2 15
3 18
4 21
5 50
6 64
7 74
8 111
9 112
10 125
1 130
12 164
13 172
14 205
15 227
16 252
17 264
18 296
19 371
20 373
21 399
22 473
23 622
24 623
25 701
26 747
27 773
28 824
29 831
30 972
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Pilota

BUCCI Manuelo
PEVERIERI Graziano
NARDI Alessandro
RAVAGLIA Marco
OCCHIOLINI Fabio
MAZZOTTI Andrea
DAL BO Marco
PEVERIERI Tiziano
MIANI Stefano
FAGIOLARI Francesco
LIARDI David
MATTIUZ Paolo
PROIETTI Stefano
BONTADINI Maurizio
DE ANGELIS Silvio
TOCCO Pierangelo
ASSETTATI Giampiero
BIAGIOLI Andrea
SIMONINI Claudio
GRASSINI Mauro
MORARA Ivan
FERRAZZA Antonio
TABANI Luca
CASAGLIA Alberto
ROMA Maurizio
GIROLAMI Simone
POMPILI Roberto
BURANA Stefano
DAL PEZZO Federico
GALVANI Paolo
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Classe

Superveteran
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Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
Superveteran

Superveteran

GALFER
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Categoria

Tot. Verificati: 30

MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1

MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1

MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
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Team
Mx 59 Ko
Team Fix Racing Motocross YAMAHA
Milani AMAHA
O
Migliori Sm Action Srl HONDA
Gaerne Kim
F. Baracca CASEAS
Milani Ko
y ~
Team Fix Racing Motocross T
Ravenna YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Trasimeno G Capecchi
Gaerne

Pedemontano
Rignano Flaminio
Castellarano
Abbiategrasso

Fuori Strada Finalese
T.N.T

Moto Club 04 Park
Castellarano
Trasimeno G Capecchi

Moto Club 04 Park

Milani

A.M. Aretina

Pellicorse HONDA
Mariano Comense =TI
Caerevetus Kisa
Trasimeno G Capecchi Kb
Val Luretta YAMAHA
M.P.R. Team Kisa
Pasini Racing YAMAHA
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Citta di Castello, sabato 29 aprile 2023

Transp.

27006
20466
20464
20471
36925
20501
13392
20118
20122
20516
20472
20453
20503
20454
20469
20474
20506
20108
20086
20518
20470
20458
20513
20456
20455
20507
20517
27009
20514

20519
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Prog. Num.
1 5
2 8
3 15
4 19
5 20
6 31
7 48
8 84
9 86
10 94
1 99
12 100
13 133
14 164
15 181
16 187
17 210
18 277
19 301
20 333
21 335
22 355
23 357
24 471
25 538
26 571
27 760
28 778
29 830
30 877
31 901
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COMPAGNONE Felice
MAURIZI Swan
BARZAGLI Samuele
LORENZONI Simone
LAURO Nicola
TORTELLA Gianluca
ANTONELLI Cristian
STORTI Andrea
LACQUANITI Antonio
TRESSOLDI Ernani
ROASIO Simone
SIROTI Alessio
ODDONE Diego
ANNUNZIATINI Gianluca
LASAGNA Ivo
ZANOLI Andrea
VELTRONI Fabio
ANGELICI Federico
PREARSI Giuseppe
DI LUCCIA Nicola
CALDERONI Manuel
FONDELLI Gabriele
BORTOLIN Mauro
MENGOZZI Alessandro
CIANNAVEI Roberto
SENSINI Marco
PLATINI Andrea
FIORENTINI Mirko
ASNICAR Damiano
PISTONI Daniele
TESSARI Fabio
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Classe

Catego

ria

Veteran Tot. Verificati: 31

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Veteran
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MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1

MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2

MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1

MX2
MX1

GALFER

il

"'I . o

@EICMA

ESPOSIZIONE INTERNAZIONALE
DELLE DUE RUOTE.

7
INILS,
&

Team

Brk

Ravenna

Megan Racing

Torre Della Meloria
Granozzo Con Monticello
TNT

Team Fix Racing Motocross
Brogliano

Parini

Mx Garda Lake
Fossano

Milani

Sassello

T.N.T

Trasimeno G Capecchi
Berbenno

A.M. Aretina

T.N.T
Settempedano li
Cerbone

Fuori Strada Finalese
La Rocca

52 Racing Team
Bonanni

Mx Garda Lake

Smr Motoclub
Gaerne

Smr Motoclub

Moto Club Recoaro
Mx Garda Lake
Wallaby Tex

Citta di Castello, sabato 29 aprile 2023
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HONDA
HONDA
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Husqvarna
YAMAHA
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Husqvarna

Kim

HONDA
Kawasaki
Husqvarna

Kim
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Transp.

13419
17126
14196
14250
14180
20461
16761
13410
20498
14201
14184
14179
27016
20100
20090
27023
16721
20099
20087
13406
20117
20147
13368
14194
13362
20119
16804
27025
16830
13395
14199
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